
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not Classified
DNF
DNF

PIC
1
1
2
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
3
4
6
7

DNF
DNF

No.
2

22
14
81
6

45
15
65
5
7

10
33
3

23

24
90

Class
L1
L2
L2
L1
L2
L2
L2
L3
L3
L1
L3
L1
L2
L2

L2
L3

Name
Adam Pecorari
Dan McBreen
Tom McGlynn
Tom Sedivy
Slim Borgudd
Robby Card
Alex Gonzalez
Richard Spicer
Chris Funk
Joel Feinberg
Robert Mumm
Richard Berry
Rod Morley
Paul Parker

Eric Vassian
Charlie Shears

Laps
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
13

18
0

Diff
-

+21.552
+49.622
+50.797
+52.466
+54.614
+58.512

1 Lap
+5.663
+5.763

+32.191
+39.603

2 Laps
11 Laps

-
-

Best Tm
54.443
56.221
57.401
56.882
57.403
57.022
57.338
58.434
58.571
58.117
59.867
59.341

1:01.081
58.594

57.083
-.---

Hometown

FL

CO

GA

Car/Color
Elan DP-02
West WR1000
West WR1000
Elan DP-02
Radical/Black
Radical SR4
West WR1000
Van Diemen DP-06
Van Diemen DP-06
Radical SR3
Van Diemen DP-06

West WR1000
West WR1000

West WR1000
Van Diemen DP-06

Sponsor

Miami

Evergreen

Atlanta

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car 45 No Transponder. All times invalid.  Manual scoring only.

IMSA Lites at Lime Rock Park

IMSA Lites

IMSA Lites Race 1

Race

Lime Rock with chicane 1.540 Miles

2006-07-01 10:20

Printed: 2006-07-01 11:40:24

Linda Louie, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Northern New Jersey Region SCCA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+21.552

Avg. Speed

89.577

Best Lap Tm

54.443

Best Spd

101.831

Best Lap by

[2] Adam Pecorari
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