

IMSA Lites

Lime Rock with chicane 1.540 Miles

IMSA Lites Race 1

2006-07-01 10:20

Race

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Hometown	Car/Color	Sponsor
1	1	2	L1	Adam Pecorari	24	-	54.443		Elan DP-02	
2	1	22	L2	Dan McBreen	24	+21.552	56.221		West WR1000	
3	2	14	L2	Tom McGlynn	24	+49.622	57.401		West WR1000	
4	2	81	L1	Tom Sedivy	24	+50.797	56.882		Elan DP-02	
5	3	6	L2	Slim Borgudd	24	+52.466	57.403		Radical/Black	
6	4	45	L2	Robby Card	24	+54.614	57.022		Radical SR4	
7	5	15	L2	Alex Gonzalez	24	+58.512	57.338	FL	West WR1000	Miami
8	1	65	L3	Richard Spicer	23	1 Lap	58.434		Van Diemen DP-06	
9	2	5	L3	Chris Funk	23	+5.663	58.571		Van Diemen DP-06	
10	3	7	L1	Joel Feinberg	23	+5.763	58.117		Radical SR3	
11	3	10	L3	Robert Mumm	23	+32.191	59.867		Van Diemen DP-06	
12	4	33	L1	Richard Berry	23	+39.603	59.341	CO		Evergreen
13	6	3	L2	Rod Morley	22	2 Laps	1:01.081		West WR1000	
14	7	23	L2	Paul Parker	13	11 Laps	58.594		West WR1000	
Not Classified										
DNF	DNF	24	L2	Eric Vassian	18	-	57.083	GA	West WR1000	Atlanta
DNF	DNF	90	L3	Charlie Shears	0	-	----		Van Diemen DP-06	

Announcements

Car 45 No Transponder. All times invalid. Manual scoring only.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
+21.552	89.577	54.443	101.831	[2] Adam Pecorari

Printed: 2006-07-01 11:40:24 Licensed to: Northern New Jersey Region SCCA

Linda Louie, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com